
VPM's K.G.Joshi College of Arts & N.G.Bedekar College of Commerce (Autonomous), Thane

Name of the Learner Examination Seat No. University PRN Exam Month Exam Year Sem Prog.Code Lang.Med. Spec. Other Act.

BAKALE VIRAJ VITTHAL SWATI VITTHAL BAKALE 2315070002 2023016400529446 April 2024 I IBCOM

VER COURSE CODE COURSE NOMENCLATURE I.MIN I.MAX I.TOTAL E.MIN E.MAX E.TOTAL TOTAL CREDITS

MAJOR JBUCIBC1MJ300 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-I 16 40 21 $ 24 60 24 $ 45$ 4

MAJOR JBUCIBC1MJ301 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II 8 20 13 $ 12 30 14 $ 27$ 2

OE1 JBUCIBC1OE100 CAPITAL MARKET 16 40 23 $ 24 60 33 $ 56$ 4

VSC JBUCIBC1VS200 BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY-I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 36 $ 36$ 2

SEC JBUCIBC1SE400 BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY-II '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 28 $ 28$ 2

AEC JBUCIBC1AE100 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 8 20 15 $ 12 30 21 $ 36$ 2

VEC JBUCIBC1VE100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 20 16 $ 12 30 21 $ 37$ 2

IKS JBUCHIS1IK200 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 8 20 12 $ 12 30 12 24 2

CC JBUCIBC1CC100 HEALTH AND WELLNESS-I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 30 $ 30$ 2

SGPI [ SUM(CXG) / SUM(C) ]: SEM I = 7.0 Overall Grade: 'B+' Remark 'Successful' Total 319 22

Name of the Learner Examination Seat No. University PRN Exam Month Exam Year Sem Prog.Code Lang.Med. Spec. Other Act.

CHOUDHARY AJAY BALBIR  REKHA 2315070006 2023016400529454 April 2024 I IBCOM

VER COURSE CODE COURSE NOMENCLATURE I.MIN I.MAX I.TOTAL E.MIN E.MAX E.TOTAL TOTAL CREDITS

MAJOR JBUCIBC1MJ300 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-I 16 40 19 $ 24 60 26 $ 45$ 4

MAJOR JBUCIBC1MJ301 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II 8 20 14 $ 12 30 21 $ 35$ 2

OE1 JBUCIBC1OE100 CAPITAL MARKET 16 40 28 $ 24 60 28 $ 56$ 4

VSC JBUCIBC1VS200 BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY-I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 30 $ 30$ 2

SEC JBUCIBC1SE400 BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY-II '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 33 $ 33$ 2

AEC JBUCIBC1AE100 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 8 20 18 $ 12 30 13 $ 31$ 2

VEC JBUCIBC1VE100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 20 16 $ 12 30 16 $ 32$ 2

IKS JBUCHIS1IK200 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 8 20 12 $ 12 30 22 34 2

CC JBUCIBC1CC100 HEALTH AND WELLNESS-I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 45 $ 45$ 2

SGPI [ SUM(CXG) / SUM(C) ]: SEM I = 7.55 Overall Grade: 'B+' Remark 'Successful' Total 341 22

Checked By                                                                                                                                                                                                           Controller of Examination                                                                                                                                                    Principal & Chief Controller
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VPM's K.G.Joshi College of Arts & N.G.Bedekar College of Commerce (Autonomous), Thane

Name of the Learner Examination Seat No. University PRN Exam Month Exam Year Sem Prog.Code Lang.Med. Spec. Other Act.

GAWADE YASH TUKARAM VAISHALI 2315070010 2023016400500226 April 2024 I IBCOM

VER COURSE CODE COURSE NOMENCLATURE I.MIN I.MAX I.TOTAL E.MIN E.MAX E.TOTAL TOTAL CREDITS

MAJOR JBUCIBC1MJ300 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-I 16 40 17 $ 24 60 15 F 32 '--'

MAJOR JBUCIBC1MJ301 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-II 8 20 10 $ 12 30 14 24 2

OE1 JBUCIBC1OE100 CAPITAL MARKET 16 40 16 $ 24 60 2 F 18 '--'

VSC JBUCIBC1VS200 BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY-I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 20 $ 20$ 2

SEC JBUCIBC1SE400 BUSINESS AND TECHNOLOGY-II '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 20 $ 20$ 2

AEC JBUCIBC1AE100 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 8 20 19 $ 12 30 7 F 26 '--'

VEC JBUCIBC1VE100 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 8 20 16 $ 12 30 12 28 2

IKS JBUCHIS1IK200 INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 8 20 8 $ 12 30 12 20 2

CC JBUCIBC1CC100 HEALTH AND WELLNESS-I '--' '--' '--' $ 20 50 30 $ 30$ 2

SGPI [ SUM(CXG) / SUM(C) ]: SEM I = NA Overall Grade: 'NA' Remark 'Unsuccessful' Total 218 12

Checked By                                                                                                                                                                                                           Controller of Examination                                                                                                                                                    Principal & Chief Controller
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